Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004
Easy Co. Match Mar.20, 2004

Match Winner D. Powlison 457-2%
First Ma. G. Levan 430-T7x
First Exp. D. Powlison 457-2x%
First Sps. P. Bower 408-2x
First Mks. B. Heiser 357-1x
First Unc. K. Raker 441-7%
O/H S/R P/R P/S Agg. Grand Agg.
1. D. Powlison(Exp) 93-2x 93 96-1x% 175 457-2% 457-2%
2. K. Raker (Unc) 88-2x 87-2x 74 192-7x 441-7x 441-7x
3. D. Wilcox (Exp) 69 90-1x 97-4x 184-3x 440-8% 440-8x
4. J. Shoup (Exp) 86-1x 95-2x 92-1x 167-1x 440-5% - 440-5%
5. G. Levan (Ma.) 82 78 - 87 183-7x 430-7x 430-7x
6. H. Herlocher(Ex) 80 90-1x 81 175-2x 426-3x 426-3x
7. P. Bower (Sps) 85-1x 55 88 180-1x 408-1x 408-1x
8. B. Heiser (Mks) 60 90-1x 55 152 357-1x 357-1x
9. J. Gresh (Unc) 76-1x 61-1x 53 116 306-2x 306-2x
10.B. Jghnson (Mks) 65 25 65 59 209 209
1. The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant

2.

3.

4‘

5.

firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at
the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA will
have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for $3.00 per 50 rnds.

The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service -Rifle match . Any entrant
firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes
to be awarded at the oct. match.-

WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters. KSA has at least 5000 rnds of M-2 ball
ammo avaiable for use at the Hi-Power matches. $3.00 for 50 rnds.
See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.

Found at March match Creedmore score book cover owner can claim at
the April match.

Next match Apr. 10, 2004. First relay on line at 10.
Cripweed's Gatherings

"A nation skilled in the use of the rifle need never fear for their
liberties." Major Townsend Whelen, Ordnance Officer, 1918

Pvt. Gripweed
Easy Co. Clerk
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Keystone Summer Hi-Power
Easy Co. Match Apr.10,

Match Winner

D. Wilcox

First Exp. D. Wilcox
First Mks. B. Heiser
First Unc. K. Raker
O/H S/R P/R
Wilcox (Exp) 88-1x 96-3x 93-2x
Shoup (Exp) 91-1x 92 91
Gillen (Exp) 83 76 91
Herlocher(Exp)78-1x 90 85-1x
Heiser (Mks) 72 83-1x 86
Raker {(Unc) 78 89 65
Rinker (Unc) 78 80 84
Barnes (Mks) 59 81 79-1x
Raker (Unc) 48 88 74-2x%
Bower (Sps) No Score

2004
2004

P/S
189-1x
182-5x
180-3x
169
158-3%
164-3x%
154-1x
151-1x
142

Agg.
466-7x
458-6x%
430-3x
422-2x
399-4x
396-3x
396-1x
370-2x
352

466-7x%

466-7x
399-4x

396-3x

Grand Agg.
906-15x
898-11x
430-3x
848-5x
756-5x%
837-10x
396-1x
370-2x
352-2x
408-1x

The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant
firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at

the Sept.

match. All other entrants will shoot for score.
have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for $3.00 per 50 rnds.

KSA will

The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match . Any entrant
firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes
to be awarded at the oct. match.

WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters.
ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches.

KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball
$3.00 for 50 rnds.

See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.

Next match May

Gripweed's Gatherings
... open fire...within effective range and...then fire as rapidly as
Admiral Dewey

possible..."

8 , 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Pvt. Gripweed

Easy Co.

Clerk



Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004
Easy Co. Match May 8, 2004

Match Winner G. Levan 459-11x
First Ma. G. Levan 459-11x%
First Exp. D. Powlison 454-3x
First Sps. P. Bower 430-3x
First Mks. B. Heiser 396-3x
O/H S/R P/R P/S Agg. Grand Agqg.
G. Levan (Ma.) 91-1x 95 88-1x 185-9x% 459-11x 880-18x
D. Polison (Exp) 91-1x 96-1x% 99-1x 168 454-3x 911-5x
H. Herlocher(Exp)79 94-1x 96-1x 182-3x 451-5% 1299-8x%
J. Shoup (Exp)86 92-1x 95-1x 175-2x 448-4x 1346-15x
P. Bower (sps) 81 79 93-1x 177-2x 430-3x '838-4x
B. Heiser (Mks) 70-1x 91-1x 87 148-1x 396-2x% 1152-8x
B. Johnson (Mks) 76 61 53 113 303 512
D. Peters (Mks) 38 32 13 53 141 141

The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant
firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at
the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA will
have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for $3.00 per 50 rnds.

The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match . Any entrant
firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes

" to be awarded at the oct. match.

WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters. KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball
‘ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches. $3.00 for 50 rnds.
See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.

Next match June 12, 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Gripweed's Gatherings
"... to be .. a rifle-shot, a man must be a man... There may be sissies
in golf, tennis... even football. But there are no sissies...in shooting"
A. G. Banks, 1932

Pvt. Gripweed
Easy Co. Clerk



Keystone Summer Hi-Power

Match Winner
First Exp.
First Sps

First Mks.

0/H
D. Wilcox (Exp) 92
P. Bower (s/s) 89-1x
D. Powlison (Exp)89-1x
B. Heiser (Mks) 78-1x
J. Gresh (Unc) 69
B. Johnson (Mks) 72

Easy Co.

S/R
95-3x
86-1x
92-1x
79

88
64-1x

Match June 12,

D. Wilcox
D. Wilcox
P. Bower

B. Heiser

P/R
94

91

91

74

64
73-1x%

2004

2004

P/S
189-3x
176-3%
170-2x%
146

96
DNF

Agg.
470-6%
442-5x%
442-4x
377-1x
317
209-2x%

470-6x
470-6x%
442-5x%

377-1x

Grand Agg.
1376-21x
1280-9x%
1353-9x%
1529-9x
623-2x
721-2x%

The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant
firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at

the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score.
have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for $3.00 per 50 rnds.

The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match
firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes

to be awarded at the oct.

WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters.
ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches.

match.

KSA will

Any entrant

KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball

$3.00 for 50 rnds.

See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.

Next match July 24, 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Gripweed's
Free men do not ask permission to bear arms " -

Gatherings

Anonymous

Pvt.

Easy

Gripweed
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Keystone Summer Hi-Power

Match Winner
First Ma.
First Exp.
First S/S

First Mks.

0/H
Shoup (Exp) 92-2x
Wilcox (Exp) 90
Levan (Ma.) 83
Bower (s/s) 82-1x
Gresh (Mks) 74
Herlocher(Exp)75
Heiser (Mks) 72
Barnes (Mks) 67

Easy Co. Match Aug. 14,

S/R
96-2%
95-4x
87
86-1x
96
94-4x
88-1x
76

J.

G.

P/R

98

94-
92-

88

96-

64
76
71

Shoup
Levan
Showp
Bower

Gresh

1x
1x

1x

2004

2004

P/S
186-4x
169
171-1%
169-2x%
154
178-2x
143-1x
143

Agg.
472-8x
448-5x
433-2x
425-4x
420-1x
411-6x
379-2x
357

The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any e
firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at
the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA
have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for $3.00 per 50 rnds.

472-8x
433-2x
472-8x%
425-4x

420-1x

Grand Agg.
2267-29x
2296-37x
1313-20x
2130-16x
1443-6x
2141-18x%
2219-11x
727-2%

ntrant

will

The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match . Any entrant
firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes
to be awarded at the Oct. match.

WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters.
ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches.

KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball
$3.00 for 50 rnds.

See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.

Next match Sep. 11, 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Pvt. Gripweed

Easy

Co. Clerk



1. Next match Oct. 9, 2004. First relay on line at 10am.

'7ﬁét§h,Wiﬁﬁer

First Exp
First s/s. ' H. Herlocher
Eifsﬁfﬁké. M-1 | i BZVHéisg%%
o . o/H  S/R P/R P/S %
Shbup. - (Exp) 89-3x . 94-1x  85-1x . 158-1x ¢
(Ex ' 92 81-1x 126-1%,
86" 68 . 147
86 - 80 159-1x
85-1x © 64 135
83 66 98
' R Non M-1 Garand Rifle
Wilcox (Exp). 89 97-2x% 97-3x% 190-4x

Bower (s/sS) 88-1x 83 88 174-1x

F3

2. The Oct. match will be the annual Foreign Service match. Any entrant »
firing a service rifle of a foreign country will be dligible for prizes at
the Oct. match. All other entrants will shoot for score.

Gripweed's Gathrtings

" A militia, when properly formed, are in fact the people .themselves..."

Richard Henery Lee (Light Horse Harry)
January 25, 1788

Pvt. Gripweed
Easy Co. Clerk

[ ——



2.
3.

1.
2.

Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004
Easy Co. Match Oct. 9, 2004
Foreign Service Rifle

Winner SKS D. Powlison 7.62%x39MM 348-1x

Second Maussr 98k B. Herlocher  7.92x57MM 328

Third FN 49 B. Heiser 7.62x51MM 322

O/H S/R P/R P/S Agg. Grand Agg.
D. Powlison(Exp) 77-1Xx 84 50 117 348-1x% 2082-10x
H. Herlocher(Exp)39 68 80 141 328 2807-19x
B. Heiser (Mks) 65 74 75 108 322 2915-12x%
U. S. Service Rifles

B. Barnes (Mks) 58 50 77 146 331 988-2x%
D. Wilcox (Exp) 0 0 0 151-1x 151-1x 2920-47x
Next match March 19,2005. First relay on line at 10am.

Pvt. Gripweed
Easy Co. Clerk



High
High Master
High Expert
High

Jerry Gresh
Glenn Levan
Ken Raker
Tom Wallace
Tom Rinker
Jim Raker

Dave Wilcox
John Shoup

Grand Aggregrate

Sharpshooter
High Marksman

(Unc)
(Unc)

(Unc)
(Unc)

Horace Herlocher Jr.

Dick Powlison

Bill Gillian
Paul Bower
Barry Heliser
Bill Barnes
Bill Johnson
Dave Peters

Income
65 Entrants

Total Income

Total Expenses $ 234.74
50% for prizes = $110.00

$ 455.00
$ 455.00

$ 220.36

Easy Co. Summer Hi-Power 2004
. League Results

Dave Willcox
Glenn Levan
Dave Willcox
Paul Bower
Barry Heiser

Master & Unc

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksmen

Financial Statement

50% to KSA =$110.00

No
VO‘SZQM

Targets
NRA Fees
Copies
Postage
Prizes
Misc.

2769-46%x
1313-29x4x
2769-46x%
2563-18x%
2282-12x

1443-6%

1313-20x
837-10x
466-7x1x
396-1x
352-2x

2769-46%-
2693-35x
2479-19x
2082-10%
816-6x

2563-12x

2282-12x
988-2x
893-2x
141

Expenses
$ 58.50
$ 84.00
$ 8,26
$ 44.40
$ 29.00
$ 10.58
$234.74

1. Only the highest six scores of the 2004 firing season were used for the
Grand Aggregates.

2. Due to insufficient entrants, Sharpshooter and Marksman class were combined
for award purposes. Master and Expert were also combined for cash awards.

3. Match dates for the 2005 firing season:
Sept.

July 23,

Aug.

13,

Mar. 19,

10, Oct. 8.

3. All firing begins at 10 am.

4. The Sept. match will be
competitors firing M-1 rifles and M-

Apr.

9, May 14,

June 11,

the annual John C. Garand M-1 Match. Only those
2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes.





