# Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004 Easy Co. Match Mar.20, 2004

	Match Winner		D. Powlise	on		457-2x
	First Ma.		G. Levan			430-7x
	First Exp.		D. Powlis	on		457-2x
	First Sps.		P. Bower			408-2x
	First Mks.		B. Heiser			357-1x
	First Unc.		K. Raker			441-7x
2. K. 3. D. 4. J. 5. G. 6. H. 7. P. 8. B. 9. J.	O/H Powlison(Exp) 93-2x Raker (Unc) 88-2x Wilcox (Exp) 69 Shoup (Exp) 86-1x Levan (Ma.) 82 Herlocher(Ex) 80 Bower (Sps) 85-1x Heiser (Mks) 60 Gresh (Unc) 76-1x Johnson (Mks) 65	87-2x 90-1x 95-2x 78 90-1x 55	P/R 96-1x 74 97-4x 92-1x 87 81 88 55 53 65	P/S 175 192-7x 184-3x 167-1x 183-7x 175-2x 180-1x 152 116 59	Agg. 457-2x 441-7x 440-8x 440-5x 430-7x 426-3x 408-1x 357-1x 306-2x 209	Grand Agg. 457-2x 441-7x 440-8x 440-5x 430-7x 426-3x 408-1x 357-1x 306-2x 209

- The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA will have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for \$3.00 per 50 rnds.
- 2. The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match. Any entrant firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes to be awarded at the oct. match.
- 3. WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters. KSA has at least 5000 rnds of M-2 ball ammo avaiable for use at the Hi-Power matches. \$3.00 for 50 rnds. See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.
- 4. Found at March match Creedmore score book cover owner can claim at the April match.
- 5. Next match Apr. 10, 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Gripweed's Gatherings
"A nation skilled in the use of the rifle need never fear for their liberties." Major Townsend Whelen, Ordnance Officer, 1918

Pvt. Gripweed Easy Co. Clerk

### Keystone Summer Hi-Power Easy Co. Match Apr.10, 2004

Match Winner		D. Wilco	x		466-7x
First Exp.		D. Wilco	x		466-7x
First Mks.	B. Heise	B. Heiser			
First Unc.		K. Raker	•		396-3x
0/н	S/R	P/R	P/S	Agg.	Grand Agg.
1. D. Wilcox (Exp) 88-1x	96-3x	93-2x	189-1x	466-7x	906-15x
2. J. Shoup (Exp) 91-1x	92	91	182 - 5x	458-6x	898-11x
3. B. Gillen (Exp) 83	76	91	180-3x	430-3x	430-3x
4. H. Herlocher(Exp)78-1x	90	85-1x	169	422-2x	848-5x
5. B. Heiser (Mks) 72	83-1x	86	158-3x	399-4x	756 - 5x
6. K. Raker (Unc) 78	89	65	164-3≖	396-3x	837-10x
7. T. Rinker (Unc) 78	80	84	154-1x	396-1x	396-1x
8. B. Barnes (Mks) 59	81	79-1x	151-1x	370 - 2x	370-2x
9. J. Raker (Unc) 48	88	74-2x	142	352	352-2x
10 P. Bower (Sps)	No So	core			408-1x

- 1. The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA will have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for \$3.00 per 50 rnds.
- 2. The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match . Any entrant firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes to be awarded at the oct. match.
- 3. WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters. KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches. \$3.00 for 50 rnds. See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.
- 4. Next match May 8 , 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Gripweed's Gatherings "... open fire...within effective range and...then fire as rapidly as possible..." Admiral Dewey

> Pvt. Gripweed Easy Co. Clerk

### Keystone Summer Hi-Power Easy Co. Match May 8, 2004

G. Levan

G. Levan

53

141

First Exp.		D. Powl	ison		454-3x
First Sps.		P. Bower	<b>.</b>		430-3x
First Mks.		B. Heise	er		396-3x
0/H 1. G. Levan (Ma.) 91-1x 2. D. Polison (Exp) 91-1x 3. H. Herlocher(Exp)79 4. J. Shoup (Exp)86 5. P. Bower (Sps) 81 6. B. Heiser (Mks) 70-1x 7. B. Johnson (Mks) 76	S/R 95 96-1x 94-1x 92-1x 79 91-1x 61	P/R 88-1x 99-1x 96-1x 95-1x 93-1x 87	P/S 185-9x 168 182-3x 175-2x 177-2x 148-1x 113	Agg. 459-11x 454-3x 451-5x 448-4x 430-3x 396-2x 303	Grand Agg. 880-18x 911-5x 1299-8x 1346-15x 838-4x 1152-8x 512

13

1. The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA will have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for \$3.00 per 50 rnds.

32

- 2. The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match . Any entrant firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes to be awarded at the oct. match.
- 3. WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters. KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches. \$3.00 for 50 rnds. See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.
- 4. Next match June 12, 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Match Winner

First Ma.

8. D. Peters (Mks) 38

Gripweed's Gatherings "... to be .. a rifle-shot, a man must be a man... There may be sissies in golf, tennis... even football. But there are no sissies...in shooting" A. G. Banks, 1932

> Pvt. Gripweed Easy Co. Clerk

459-11x

459-11x

141

#### Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004

#### Easy Co. Match June 12, 2004

D. Wilcox

	O \H	S / D	D/E	)	D/C	λαα	C==== 1 ===
First	Mks.		В <b>.</b>	Heiser			377-1x
First	Sps		Р.	Bower			442-5x
First	Exp.		D.	Wilcox			470-6x
Match	Winner		D.	Wilcox			470-6x

			0/H	S/R	P/R	P/S	Agg.	Grand Agg.
1.	D.	Wilcox (Exp	) 92	95-3x	94	189-3x	470-6x	1376-21x
2.	Р.	Bower (S/S	) 89-1x	86-1x	91	176-3x	442 - 5x	1280-9x
3.	D.	Powlison (Ex	p)89-1x	92 - 1x	91	170-2x	442-4x	1353-9x
4.	В.	Heiser (Mks	) 78-1x	79	74	146	377 - 1x	1529-9x
5.	J.	Gresh (Unc	) 69	88	64	96	317	623-2x
6.	В.	Johnson (Mks	) 72	64-1x	73-1x	DNF	209-2x	721-2x

- 1. The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA will have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for \$3.00 per 50 rnds.
- 2. The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match . Any entrant firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes to be awarded at the oct. match.
- 3. WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters. KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches. \$3.00 for 50 rnds. See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.
- 4. Next match July 24, 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Match Winner

Gripweed's Gatherings " Free men do not ask permission to bear arms " - Anonymous

> Pvt. Gripweed Easy Co. Clerk

# Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004

### Easy Co. Match Aug. 14, 2004

J. Shoup

						•	•			
		Fir	st Ma.			G. Levar	ı		433-2x	
		Fir	st Exp	•		J. Shoup	p		472-8x	
		Firs	st S/S			P. Bower	c		425-4x	
		Fir	st Mks			J. Gresh	n		420-1x	
2. 3. 4. 5.	D. G. P. J.	Shoup Wilcox Levan Bower Gresh Herloche	(S/S) (Mks)	83 82-1x 74 )75	S/R 96-2x 95-4x 87 86-1x 96 94-4x 88-1x	P/R 98 94-1x 92-1x 88 96-1x 64 76	P/S 186-4x 169 171-1x 169-2x 154 178-2x 143-1x	Agg. 472-8x 448-5x 433-2x 425-4x 420-1x 411-6x 379-2x	Grand Agg. 2267-29x 2296-37x 1313-20x 2130-16x 1443-6x 2141-18x 2219-11x	
8.	В.	Barnes	(Mks)	67	76	71	143	357	727-2x	

- 1. The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand match. Any entrant firing a M-1 Garand with M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes at the Sept. match. All other entrants will shoot for score. KSA will have M-2 ball ammo available at the match for \$3.00 per 50 rnds.
- 2. The Oct. match will be a Foreign Service Rifle match. Any entrant firig a service rifle of non U.S. origin will be eligible for prizes to be awarded at the Oct. match.
- 3. WANTED; M-1 Garand shooters. KSA has at least 12000 rnds of M-2 ball ammo available for use at the Hi-Power matches. \$3.00 for 50 rnds. See if you can really shoot that M-1 like you tell everyone you can.
- 4. Next match Sep. 11, 2004. First relay on line at 10.

Match Winner

Pvt. Gripweed Easy Co. Clerk

472 - 8x

Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004 Easy Co. March Sept 11: 2004 John C. Garand M-1 Rifle

		Match Winner	M-1	J. Show			427.58
		First Exp.	M-1	j. Shou	o 🤼		12006
		First S/S.	M-1	H. Herlo	ocher		338 <u>4</u> 18
		First Mks.	M-1	B. Heis	er		374-18
_		0/н	S/R		P/S	Agg.	Grand Agg
I.	J.	Shoup $(Exp)$ 89-3x	94-1x	85-1x	158-1 <b>x</b>	426-6x	2693-35x
2.	В.	Gillen (Exp) $89-1x$	92	81-1x	126-1x	386-3x	816-6x
3.	D.	Powlison(Exp) 80	86	68	147	381	1734#9 <b>%</b>
4.	В.	Heiser (Mks) 58	86	80	159-1x	374-1x	2593-12x
5.	н.	Herlocher(S/S)54	85-1x	64	135	338-1x	2479-19 <del>x</del> (
		Barnes (Mks) 40	83	66	98	287	1982年1987年1987年1987年1987年1987年1987年1987年1987
			Non M-1	Garand R			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
1.	D.	Wilcox (Exp) 89		97-3x		473_9x	2769-46x

1. Next match Oct. 9, 2004. First relay on line at 10am.

83

(S/S) 88-1x

2. P. Bower

2. The Oct. match will be the annual Foreign Service match. Any entrant firing a service rifle of a foreign country will be eligible for prizes at the Oct. match. All other entrants will shoot for score.

174 - 1x

### Gripweed's Gathrtings

" A militia, when properly formed, are in fact the people themselves..."

Richard Henery Lee (Light Horse Harry)

January 25, 1788

Pvt. Gripweed Easy Co. Clerk

433-2x

2563-18x

# Keystone Summer Hi-Power 2004 Easy Co. Match Oct. 9, 2004 Foreign Service Rifle

Winner Second Third	SKS Mauser 98k FN 49	D. Powlison H. Herlocher B. Heiser	7.62x3 7.92x5 7.62x5	7MM	348-1x 328 322
0/1 1. D. Powlison(Exp) 77 2. H. Herlocher(Exp)39 3. B. Heiser (Mks) 65	-1x 84 68	P/R 50 80 75	P/S 117 141 108	Agg. 348-1x 328 322	Grand Agg. 2082-10x 2807-19x 2915-12x
	U. S. S	ervice Rifle <b>s</b>			•
1. B. Barnes (Mks) 58 2. D. Wilcox (Exp) 0		77	146 151-1x	331 151-1x	988-2x 2920-47x

1. Next match March 19,2005. First relay on line at 10am.

Pvt. Gripweed Easy Co. Clerk

## Easy Co. Summer Hi-Power 2004 League Results

High Grand Aggregrate  High Master  High Expert  High Sharpshooter  High Marksman  Dave Willcox  Paul Bower  Barry Heiser	1313-29x4x 2769-46x 2563-18x 2282-12x
Master & Unc	1.440
Jerry Gresh (Unc)	1443-6x 1313-20x
Glenn Levan	837-10x
Ken Raker (Unc)	466-7x1x
Tom Wallace Tom Rinker (Unc)	396-1x
Tom Rinker (Unc) Jim Raker (Unc)	352-2x
Expert	0.750 45
Dave Wilcox	2769-46x
John Shoup	2693-35x 2479-19x
Horace Herlocher Jr.	2082-10x
Dick Powlison	816-6x
Bill Gillian Sharpshooter	010 011
<del>-</del>	2563-12x
Paul Bower Marksmen	
Barry Heiser	2282-12x
Bill Barnes	988-2x
Bill Johnson	893-2x
Dave Peters	141
Financial Statement	Expenses
Income Targets	\$ 58.50
65 Entrants \$ 455.00 Targets NRA Fees	\$ 84.00
Coning	\$ 8,26
Total Income \$ 455.00	\$ 44.40
\$ 220.36 Prizes	\$ 29.00
50% for prizes = \$110.00 50% to KSA = \$110.00 Misc.	\$ 10.58 \$234.74

- 1. Only the highest six scores of the 2004 firing season were used for the Grand Aggregates.
- 2. Due to insufficient entrants, Sharpshooter and Marksman class were combined for award purposes. Master and Expert were also combined for cash awards.
- 3. Match dates for the 2005 firing season: Mar. 19, Apr. 9, May 14, June 11, July 23, Aug. 13, Sept. 10, Oct. 8.
- 3. All firing begins at 10 am.
- 4. The Sept. match will be the annual John C. Garand M-1 Match. Only those competitors firing M-1 rifles and M-2 ball ammo will be eligible for prizes.